
№ 1 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.伊須　彩葉     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

№ 2 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.藤本　大勢     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 6.久保田凌太朗   フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

№ 3 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大野ひより     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 3.武智　菜月     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 4.橋本　りる     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 5.岩田　莉歩     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 6.白石優芽華     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.関谷　雪雅     五百木ＳＣ    小2 : .( )
 2.ランダー瑛真   フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 3.鴨川　菜乃     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.田中　莉菜     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 5.玉井　咲衣     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 6.渡部　愛梨     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.水野　結愛     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )

№ 4 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.松岡　諒大     えいしSC北条  小1 : .( )
 4.森本　　遼     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 5.髙橋　秀章     えいしSC砥部  小2 : .( )
 6.北村　　有     えいしSC北条  小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.川北　斗麻     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 2.和田　夏樹     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 3.北脇　太耀     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 4.安永　翔也     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.本多　晴大     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.平岡　昊大     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 7.松岡　琉生     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.河内　康伸     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 2.阪田　雄太     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.赤松　　晃     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 4.多川　莉玖     南海ＤＣ      大1 : .( )
 5.石﨑祐之進     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 6.石貫　和輝     競泳塾Again   中3 : .( )
 7.濱本　　零     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )

№ 5 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.柏田　萌菜     アズサ松山    中2 : .( )
 4.石川　　葵     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 5.三浦　千咲     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 6.大野　結菜     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.萩野　由菜     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 2.黒田　　菫     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 3.大川　心暖     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 4.西岡　泉美     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 5.清田　俐帆     AQUA          中1 : .( )
 6.参川　莉子     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 7.藤岡　　凛     フィッタ松山  高1 : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.久保龍之介     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 4.玉井　央輔     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.児玉　旺典     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.京河　奏人     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 2.山田　航平     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 3.冲江　葵翔     AQUA          中2 : .( )
 4.宮内啓士郎     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.丹生谷息吹     えいしSC砥部  中2 : .( )
 6.松岡　　遼     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 7.山内　真彰     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　諒成     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 2.西岡　颯大     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 3.兵頭虎太朗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 4.窪田　　樹     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 5.矢野　隼一     石原ＳＣ      高3 : .( )
 6.立石　凌翔     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 7.竹永　悠人     石原ＳＣ      高1 : .( )



№ 7 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.一色　和桜     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.岡田　栞奈     えいしSC砥部  幼 : .( )
 5.本多　鈴花     石原ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 6.中島　菜摘     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.西岡　美羽     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 2.橋本　りる     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.髙野　海結     えいしSC砥部  小3 : .( )
 4.松下　華歩     AQUA          幼 : .( )
 5.井上　香穂     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 6.新谷　千咲     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 7.髙橋　紗羅     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.武智　菜月     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 2.内藤　晴華     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 3.門田　彩聖     五百木ＳＣ    小1 : .( )
 4.牧野　史季     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 5.鶴田　梨心     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 6.髙橋　希光     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 7.谷本　梨紗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.阪田　心結     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.松浦　有里     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 3.中川　愛菜     AQUA          小2 : .( )
 4.神野　未羽     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.此下　栞奈     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 6.岡田　真奈     えいしSC砥部  小3 : .( )
 7.橋本すみれ     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　千愛     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.斎藤　　詩     AQUA          小5 : .( )
 3.江戸　絆夏     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 4.芳野　結花     えいしSC北条  小5 : .( )
 5.古川　夏妃     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 6.瀬良奈々美     AQUA          小3 : .( )
 7.門田　陽咲     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.鷹羽　美玖     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 2.渡部　花音     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 3.小田　花純     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 4.渡邊　柚希     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 5.吉井　咲愛     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 6.秀野　　光     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 7.武智　咲來     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.松岡　怜佳     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.中山　優南     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.塚本　理華     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 4.越智　咲月     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 5.山本　　実     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.池内　杏実     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 7.大石　千尋     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.渡部　莉央     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 2.永野　心優     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.山本　涼華     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 4.中岡　果音     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 5.忽那　風香     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 6.木村さくら     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 7.高橋　佐和     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.小笠原美帆     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.星山　心結     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 3.渡邊　杏奈     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 4.大西　美憂     AQUA          高1 : .( )
 5.松本　弓愛     五百木ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 6.黒田　　菫     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 7.井上　心稟     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.北村　　有     えいしSC北条  小1 : .( )
 4.磯野　大和     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 5.前田　快里     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.平岡　昊大     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 2.東　　大翔     石原ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.江端　　湊     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 4.白石　頼雅     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 5.高山　勝輝     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 6.高橋　良征     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 7.西村　一杜     石原ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.弓達　　悠     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 2.藤本　悠晴     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 3.渡部　翔優     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.松下　昂正     AQUA          小3 : .( )
 5.森實　駿斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 6.末久　敦士     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 7.上田　龍征     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )



№ 8 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

４組 着順 時間
 1.中川　琥太     AQUA          小4 : .( )
 2.井村　遥翔     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 3.鶴田　勇心     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.中岡　翔大     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 5.松田　朋也     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 6.武知　海斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 7.本田　洸大     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.阪田　雄太     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.髙須賀勇太     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 3.児島　煌大     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 4.西岡　　駿     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 5.山下　　陸     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 6.中谷　栄翔     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 7.矢野　正宗     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.高見　俐寿     AQUA          小5 : .( )
 2.高山　　翔     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 3.枡野　　雅     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 4.菅野　　笙     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 5.越智　晴輝     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.門田　煌征     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 7.細川　翔平     LIBERO        中2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.田村　　公     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 2.城戸　心呂     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.植田　　睦     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 4.向居　大晴     フィッタ重信  高2 : .( )
 5.山田　朔久     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 6.近藤　優大     えいしSC砥部  中2 : .( )
 7.田村　　然     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

№ 9 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.大政　凛桜     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 2.田丸　一花     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )
 3.細川さくら     LIBERO        中3 : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

№ 10 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.井上　叶登     五百木ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 7.池内　亮真     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.黒石　芽生     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 4.白石優芽華     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 5.内藤　晴華     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.武智　菜月     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 2.星山　心愛     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 3.ランダー瑛真   フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 4.山口　愛莉     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 5.德井　里保     AQUA          小1 : .( )
 6.渡部　美仁     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 7.井上　香穂     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.関谷　雪雅     五百木ＳＣ    小2 : .( )
 2.窪田　夏芽     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.門田　彩聖     五百木ＳＣ    小1 : .( )
 4.松浦　有里     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 5.西窪亜須佳     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.久光　莉夏     五百木ＳＣ    小2 : .( )
 7.鶴田　梨心     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.谷本　梨紗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 2.三神　千夏     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 3.古川　夏妃     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.鷹羽　美玖     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 5.玉井　咲衣     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 6.杉下　結香     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 7.荒本　莉音     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.斎藤　　詩     AQUA          小5 : .( )
 2.渡部　花音     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 3.中矢　紫媛     五百木ＳＣ    小2 : .( )
 4.樋口万悠香     石原ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.江戸　絆夏     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 6.渡部　仁絵     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 7.玉井　恵奈     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.小田　　楓     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 2.加藤　愛理     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 3.松岡　茉那     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.山﨑　心遥     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 5.田丸　咲花     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 6.植田　菜南     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 7.松岡　怜佳     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )



№ 11 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

７組 着順 時間
 1.花山　紗々     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 2.渡邊　杏奈     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 3.井上　鳳華     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.菅　　百花     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  高1 : .( )
 5.得永　法花     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 6.森實　乃愛     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 7.神野　心愛     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )

№ 12 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.森本　　旬     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 4.谷本　　工     えいしSC北条  小2 : .( )
 5.髙橋　秀章     えいしSC砥部  小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.千原　颯太     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 3.川北　斗麻     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 4.白石　頼雅     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 5.明比　梛斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 6.金田　歩士     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山内　瑛登     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 2.和田　夏樹     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 3.藤本　悠晴     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.本田　洸大     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 5.森實　駿斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 6.辻田　悠真     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 7.江端　　湊     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.児島　悠斗     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 2.玉井　悠慎     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.北脇　太耀     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 4.松岡誠士郎     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 5.松田　悠希     石原ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 6.藤田　海心     えいしSC北条  小4 : .( )
 7.久保　勇人     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.濱本　　零     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.樋口　航志     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 3.兵頭　煌晟     AQUA          小4 : .( )
 4.菅野　　琉     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.高見　俐寿     AQUA          小5 : .( )
 6.沢田虎志朗     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.玉乃井蒼空     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.三瀬　一太     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 2.松浦　　蒼     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 3.北脇　雄大     フィッタ重信  小6 : .( )
 4.鶴間　桜介     LIBERO        中2 : .( )
 5.門田　煌征     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 6.岡田　英明     えいしSC砥部  小5 : .( )
 7.平田　克貴     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.十亀　優哉     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 2.大山　葵生     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.平田　優貴     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 4.奥本　真心     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 5.松本　拓真     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 6.渡邊　渓太     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 7.日野　康生     LIBERO        高1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.小笠原優希     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 2.岡部　拓音     LIBERO        中3 : .( )
 3.中島　詢人     LIBERO        高2 : .( )
 4.伊須　新太     南海ＤＣ      高3 : .( )
 5.越智　史洋     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 6.河藤　健心     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 7.岡田　惟吹     AQUA          高2 : .( )

№ 13 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.京河　奏人     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.満汐　航士     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 5.奥本　真心     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.髙橋　昂大     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 3.大石　陵雅     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 4.大野孝太郎     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 5.羽田野颯太     石原ＳＣ      高1 : .( )
 6.荒木　颯斗     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

№ 14 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.岡田　栞奈     えいしSC砥部  幼 : .( )
 2.門田　彩聖     五百木ＳＣ    小1 : .( )
 3.渡部　美仁     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 4.水野　結愛     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 5.児玉　絵万     えいしSC砥部  小3 : .( )
 6.德井　里保     AQUA          小1 : .( )
 7.武部　紬希     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )



№ 14 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間
 1.岩田　莉歩     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 2.武智　咲來     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 3.長井　　仁     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.中川　愛菜     AQUA          小2 : .( )
 5.山浦　悠香     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.渡部　花音     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 7.三神　千夏     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山田　　媛     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 2.渡辺　心海     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 3.神野　未羽     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.白石穂乃花     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.藤本　彩里     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.城戸　南海     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 7.此下　栞奈     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.門田　陽咲     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.瀬良奈々美     AQUA          小3 : .( )
 3.兵頭　杏南     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.吉野　彩来     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 5.大石　千尋     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 6.渡邊　柚希     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 7.塚本　理華     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.山口　紗弥     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 2.中岡　果音     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.木村さくら     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 4.内藤　結華     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 5.永田　実悠     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 6.大石　晶夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中3 : .( )
 7.秀野　　葵     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.山﨑　陽羽     アズサ松山    中2 : .( )
 2.清田　俐帆     AQUA          中1 : .( )
 3.村田　　椛     AQUA          小6 : .( )
 4.水国みいな     AQUA          大1 : .( )
 5.田丸　一花     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )
 6.伊須　彩葉     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.中田　律子     フィッタ重信  小6 : .( )

№ 15 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.本間　陽翔     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.千原　颯太     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 5.中川凛太朗     えいしSC砥部  小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.谷本　　暁     えいしSC北条  小4 : .( )
 3.明比　梛斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 4.弓達　　悠     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 5.高橋　良征     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 6.松岡　琉生     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 7.島村　真人     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.末久　敦士     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 2.木村虎太朗     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.枌原　悠吾     えいしSC砥部  小4 : .( )
 4.中谷　栄翔     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 5.松岡誠士郎     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 6.藤並　幹太     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 7.上田　龍征     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.近藤　慶大     えいしSC砥部  小4 : .( )
 2.中岡　翔大     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.水野　太貴     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 4.田村　　公     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 5.井上　恭吾     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 6.堀田　宗佑     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 7.岡田　英明     えいしSC砥部  小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.菅野　　琉     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.兵頭　煌晟     AQUA          小4 : .( )
 3.枡野　　雅     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 4.日野　康生     LIBERO        高1 : .( )
 5.菅野　　笙     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 6.二宮　海哩     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 7.木下　悠斗     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.前田　湊仁     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 2.久保　嘉輝     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 3.坂本　龍哉     競泳塾Again   小6 : .( )
 4.長野　愛斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 5.宇都宮　充     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 6.藤並　拓郎     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 7.渡部　透真     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.白地　　凌     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 2.小松　久人     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 3.黒野　裕馬     フィッタ重信  高1 : .( )
 4.伊須　新太     南海ＤＣ      高3 : .( )
 5.村田　　楓     AQUA          中2 : .( )
 6.忽那　海音     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 7.福井　康介     LIBERO        中3 : .( )



№ 16 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.井上　紗奈     南海ＤＣ      高3 : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

№ 17 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.石﨑祐之進     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

№ 18 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.本多　鈴花     石原ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 4.髙野　海結     えいしSC砥部  小3 : .( )
 5.岡田　栞奈     えいしSC砥部  幼 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中島　菜摘     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 3.西岡　美羽     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 4.武部　紬希     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 5.関谷　雪雅     五百木ＳＣ    小2 : .( )
 6.髙橋　紗羅     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 7.一色　和桜     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.白石優芽華     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 2.松下　華歩     AQUA          幼 : .( )
 3.新谷　千咲     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 4.黒石　芽生     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 5.井上　香穂     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 6.德井　里保     AQUA          小1 : .( )
 7.窪田　夏芽     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.西窪亜須佳     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 2.大野ひより     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 3.橋本　りる     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.児玉　絵万     えいしSC砥部  小3 : .( )
 5.石田　琉夏     えいしSC砥部  小4 : .( )
 6.ランダー瑛真   フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 7.久光　莉夏     五百木ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.内藤　晴華     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 2.水野　結愛     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 3.渡部　美仁     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 4.岡田　真奈     えいしSC砥部  小3 : .( )
 5.鶴田　梨心     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 6.星山　心愛     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 7.岩田　莉歩     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.中矢　紫媛     五百木ＳＣ    小2 : .( )
 2.張　　愛梨     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 3.杉下　結香     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 4.橋本すみれ     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.牧野　史季     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 6.谷本　梨紗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 7.髙橋　希光     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.松浦　有里     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 2.中川　愛菜     AQUA          小2 : .( )
 3.鴨川　菜乃     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.藤本　彩里     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.古川　夏妃     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 6.斎藤　　詩     AQUA          小5 : .( )
 7.荒本　莉音     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.玉井　咲衣     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.武智　咲來     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 3.此下　栞奈     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.樋口万悠香     石原ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.田中　莉菜     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 6.白石穂乃花     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.芳野　結花     えいしSC北条  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.渡部　仁絵     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 2.加藤　愛理     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 3.城戸　南海     石原ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.山口　紗弥     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 5.小田　花純     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 6.吉井　咲愛     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 7.薬師寺利帆     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.山田　　媛     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 2.山﨑　心遥     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 3.越智　咲月     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 4.永野　心優     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 5.花山　紗々     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.田口　幸奈     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 7.松岡　茉那     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )



№ 18 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１１組 着順 時間
 1.兵頭　杏南     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 2.渡部　莉央     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.高橋　佐和     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 4.加地彩希子     石原ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 5.大石　晶夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中3 : .( )
 6.植田　菜南     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 7.越智　南月     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.眞木　彩羽     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 2.山岡　花菜     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.阿部　天香     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 4.山﨑　千世     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 5.澤井　千紘     えいしSC砥部  中3 : .( )
 6.窪田菜々望     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 7.得永　法花     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.三浦　千咲     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 2.田坂　真唯     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 3.萩野　由菜     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 4.和田菜々実     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.阿部　七海     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  高2 : .( )
 6.藤岡　　凛     フィッタ松山  高1 : .( )
 7.石川　　葵     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.大川　心暖     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 2.樋口　澪唯     石原ＳＣ      高2 : .( )
 3.吉田　芽央     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  高2 : .( )
 4.山内　愛稀     競泳塾Again   中1 : .( )
 5.越智心桜莉     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 6.西森葉都美     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 7.荒木　美紅     五百木ＳＣ    高1 : .( )

№ 19 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.本間　陽翔     南海ＤＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.松岡　諒大     えいしSC北条  小1 : .( )
 5.島村　真人     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.谷本　　工     えいしSC北条  小2 : .( )
 2.金田　歩士     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 3.森本　　旬     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 4.前田　快里     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 5.中川凛太朗     えいしSC砥部  小1 : .( )
 6.川北　斗麻     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 7.千原　颯太     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.西村　一杜     石原ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 2.江端　　湊     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 3.平岡　昊大     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )
 4.山内　瑛登     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 5.東　　大翔     石原ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.和田　夏樹     フィッタ重信  小1 : .( )
 7.磯野　大和     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.白石　頼雅     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 2.北脇　太耀     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 3.辻田　悠真     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 4.松田　悠希     石原ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.弓達　　悠     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 6.高山　勝輝     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 7.高橋　良征     フィッタ松山  小1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.小池京士郎     アズサ松山    小2 : .( )
 2.森本　　遼     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 3.明比　梛斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小2 : .( )
 4.木村虎太朗     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.藤本　悠晴     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 6.渡部　翔優     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.森實　駿斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.児島　悠斗     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 2.上田　龍征     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 3.久保　勇人     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 4.枌原　悠吾     えいしSC砥部  小4 : .( )
 5.中谷　栄翔     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 6.松下　昂正     AQUA          小3 : .( )
 7.坂本　龍彦     競泳塾Again   小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.末久　敦士     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 2.玉乃井蒼空     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.井村　遥翔     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )
 4.藤並　幹太     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 5.三瀬　一太     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 6.近藤　麻斗     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 7.松岡誠士郎     フィッタ松山  小2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.武知　海斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 2.井上　恭吾     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 3.鶴田　勇心     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.高見　俐寿     AQUA          小5 : .( )
 5.平田　克貴     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 6.玉井　悠慎     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.松田　朋也     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )



№ 19 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

９組 着順 時間
 1.沢田虎志朗     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 2.久保龍之介     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 3.前田　湊仁     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 4.児玉　旺典     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 5.細川　翔平     LIBERO        中2 : .( )
 6.二宮　海哩     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 7.堀田　宗佑     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.西岡　　駿     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 2.水野　太貴     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 3.清水　幹太     石原ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.矢野　正宗     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 5.兵頭　煌晟     AQUA          小4 : .( )
 6.大西　琉唯     石原ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.山下　　陸     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.北脇　雄大     フィッタ重信  小6 : .( )
 2.明比　琉斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 3.松岡　拓史     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.坂本　龍哉     競泳塾Again   小6 : .( )
 5.山田　朔久     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 6.宇都宮　充     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 7.高山　　翔     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.石貫　和輝     競泳塾Again   中3 : .( )
 2.池内　亮真     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.久保　嘉輝     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )
 4.荒金淳一郎     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.城戸　心呂     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.弓達　歩夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 7.森　　恒成     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.谷　　宗賢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 2.渡邊　渓太     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 3.鶴間　桜介     LIBERO        中2 : .( )
 4.中島　詢人     LIBERO        高2 : .( )
 5.兵頭　悠晟     AQUA          中1 : .( )
 6.田井　雄斗     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 7.富岡　俊輔     LIBERO        高1 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.河藤　健心     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 2.松田　康生     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 3.山本　至晏     えいしSC北条  中2 : .( )
 4.冲江　葵翔     AQUA          中2 : .( )
 5.植田　　睦     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 6.満汐　航士     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 7.大森　真慶     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.山﨑　創太     アズサ松山    中2 : .( )
 2.菊地　空音     アズサ松山    高3 : .( )
 3.田坂　優成     フィッタ松山  高2 : .( )
 4.黒野　裕馬     フィッタ重信  高1 : .( )
 5.竹永　悠人     石原ＳＣ      高1 : .( )
 6.西岡　颯大     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 7.鶴岡　海斗     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )

№ 20 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山口　愛莉     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 3.荒本　莉音     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.野澤しおり     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.橋本すみれ     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.阪田　心結     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.江戸　絆夏     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 2.山口　紗弥     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 3.兵頭　杏南     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.大石　千尋     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 5.渡邊　柚希     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 6.白石穂乃花     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.藤本　彩里     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小田　　楓     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 2.田丸　咲花     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 3.細川さくら     LIBERO        中3 : .( )
 4.木村さくら     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 5.忽那　風香     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 6.小笠原美帆     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.中山　優南     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.吉野　彩来     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 2.森實　乃愛     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 3.神野　心愛     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 4.秀野　　葵     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.内藤　結華     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 6.井上　鳳華     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 7.渡邊　杏奈     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.越智　佳澄     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )
 2.田坂　真唯     フィッタ重信  中3 : .( )
 3.兵頭　まい     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.井上　紗奈     南海ＤＣ      高3 : .( )
 5.高内　七海     南海ＤＣ      高1 : .( )
 6.川添　美結     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 7.黒田　　菫     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )



№ 21 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.谷本　　暁     えいしSC北条  小4 : .( )
 4.枌原　悠吾     えいしSC砥部  小4 : .( )
 5.木村虎太朗     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.坂本　龍彦     競泳塾Again   小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.土井　漣音     えいしSC北条  中2 : .( )
 2.武知　海斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 3.中川　琥太     AQUA          小4 : .( )
 4.髙須賀勇太     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 5.近藤　麻斗     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 6.樋口　航志     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 7.鶴田　勇心     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.井上　恭吾     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )
 2.近藤　慶大     えいしSC砥部  小4 : .( )
 3.西岡　　駿     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小3 : .( )
 4.二宮　海哩     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 5.岡田　英明     えいしSC砥部  小5 : .( )
 6.藤並　幹太     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 7.山下　　陸     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.明比　琉斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 2.宇都宮　充     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 3.小池　大翔     えいしSC砥部  中1 : .( )
 4.小松　久人     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 5.松浦　　蒼     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 6.松本　拓真     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 7.重松　俊弥     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.大森　真慶     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 2.弓達　歩夢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 3.兵頭　悠晟     AQUA          中1 : .( )
 4.長野　愛斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 5.京河　奏人     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 6.藤並　拓郎     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 7.渡部　透真     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.田井　雄斗     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 2.藤本　大勢     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 3.大野孝太郎     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.大石　陸斗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  高2 : .( )
 5.向居　大晴     フィッタ重信  高2 : .( )
 6.合田　壱星     AQUA          高2 : .( )
 7.忽那　海音     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )

№ 22 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.三神　千夏     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 4.野澤しおり     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.阪田　心結     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.鴨川　菜乃     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.塚本　理華     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 3.田口　幸奈     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 4.渡部　莉央     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.加地彩希子     石原ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 6.薬師寺利帆     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 7.小田　花純     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.植田　菜南     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 2.越智　南月     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 3.眞木　彩羽     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.窪田菜々望     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 5.山岡　花菜     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 6.山﨑　千世     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )
 7.柏田　萌菜     アズサ松山    中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.井上　心稟     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.大野　結菜     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 3.三浦　千咲     南海ＤＣ      中1 : .( )
 4.西森葉都美     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 5.澤井　千紘     えいしSC砥部  中3 : .( )
 6.星山　心結     フィッタ松山  小6 : .( )
 7.阿部　天香     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.参川　莉子     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 2.中岡　果音     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.樋口　澪唯     石原ＳＣ      高2 : .( )
 4.吉田　芽央     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  高2 : .( )
 5.阿部　七海     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  高2 : .( )
 6.大川　心暖     五百木ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 7.永田　実悠     アズサ松山    小6 : .( )

№ 23 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.本田　洸大     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 4.玉井　悠慎     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.坂本　龍彦     競泳塾Again   小4 : .( )
 6.本多　晴大     石原ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )



№ 23 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間
 1.中岡　翔大     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.清水　幹太     石原ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.坂本　龍哉     競泳塾Again   小6 : .( )
 4.児玉　旺典     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 5.大西　琉唯     石原ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.越智　晴輝     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 7.近藤　麻斗     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.長野　篤生     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 2.北脇　雄大     フィッタ重信  小6 : .( )
 3.松岡　拓史     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.渡部　泰成     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.大山　葵生     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.松浦　　蒼     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 7.矢野　正宗     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.玉井　悠亜     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 2.渡邊　渓太     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 3.荒金淳一郎     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 4.宮内啓士郎     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.丹生谷息吹     えいしSC砥部  中2 : .( )
 6.谷　　宗賢     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小6 : .( )
 7.兵頭　悠晟     AQUA          中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.山本　至晏     えいしSC北条  中2 : .( )
 2.松田　康生     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 3.鶴岡　海斗     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 4.窪田　　樹     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 5.名智　　馨     フィッタ重信  高1 : .( )
 6.福井　康介     LIBERO        中3 : .( )
 7.冲江　葵翔     AQUA          中2 : .( )

№ 24 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.秀野　　光     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 4.長井　　仁     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.吉井　咲愛     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 6.渡部　愛梨     南海ＤＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.加藤　愛理     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.池内　杏実     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.永野　心優     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.大政　凛桜     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 5.山本　涼華     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 6.山岡　花菜     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 7.高橋　佐和     フィッタ松山  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　千暁     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 2.細川さくら     LIBERO        中3 : .( )
 3.松本　弓愛     五百木ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 4.大西　美憂     AQUA          高1 : .( )
 5.高内　七海     南海ＤＣ      高1 : .( )
 6.荒木　美紅     五百木ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 7.山内　愛稀     競泳塾Again   中1 : .( )

№ 25 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.髙須賀勇太     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )
 2.細川　翔平     LIBERO        中2 : .( )
 3.枡野　　雅     フィッタ重信  小4 : .( )
 4.田村　　然     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.白地　　凌     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 6.菅野　　笙     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 7.阪田　雄太     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山田　朔久     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 2.近藤　優大     えいしSC砥部  中2 : .( )
 3.荒木　颯斗     五百木ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.赤松　　晃     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 5.井上　叶登     五百木ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 6.池内　亮真     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 7.伊藤　諒成     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )

№ 26 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.野澤しおり     南海ＤＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.玉井　恵奈     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 5.伊藤　千愛     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡部　仁絵     フィッタ重信  小3 : .( )
 3.山田　　媛     アズサ松山    小5 : .( )
 4.松岡　茉那     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.眞木　彩羽     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.松岡　怜佳     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.花山　紗々     石原ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 2.神野　心愛     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 3.川添　美結     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 4.越智心桜莉     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 5.菅　　百花     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  高1 : .( )
 6.井上　鳳華     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 7.森實　乃愛     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )



№ 27 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.藤田　海心     えいしSC北条  小4 : .( )
 4.樋口　航志     フィッタ松山  小3 : .( )
 5.濱本　　零     五百木ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.門田　煌征     五百木ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 3.十亀　優哉     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )
 4.松本　拓真     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 5.忽那　海音     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 6.鶴間　桜介     LIBERO        中2 : .( )
 7.重松　俊弥     えいしSC砥部  小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.高山　　翔     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 2.小笠原優希     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.岡田　惟吹     AQUA          高2 : .( )
 4.満汐　航士     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 5.中島　詢人     LIBERO        高2 : .( )
 6.岡部　拓音     LIBERO        中3 : .( )
 7.奥本　真心     五百木ＳＣ    中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋　昂大     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 2.越智　史洋     アズサ松山    中3 : .( )
 3.大野孝太郎     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.伊須　新太     南海ＤＣ      高3 : .( )
 5.羽田野颯太     石原ＳＣ      高1 : .( )
 6.名智　　馨     フィッタ重信  高1 : .( )
 7.大石　陵雅     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )

№ 28 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小田　　楓     フィッタ重信  小2 : .( )
 3.神野　未羽     南海ＤＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.山﨑　陽羽     アズサ松山    中2 : .( )
 5.忽那　風香     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  小5 : .( )
 6.瀬良奈々美     AQUA          小3 : .( )
 7.門田　陽咲     五百木ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中田　律子     フィッタ重信  小6 : .( )
 2.和田菜々実     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 3.山内　愛稀     競泳塾Again   中1 : .( )
 4.水国みいな     AQUA          大1 : .( )
 5.吉田　千暁     えいしSC北条  中1 : .( )
 6.村田　　椛     AQUA          小6 : .( )
 7.越智　佳澄     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )

№ 29 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.木下　悠斗     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 4.藤並　拓郎     フィッタ松山  小5 : .( )
 5.菅野　　琉     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.玉井　央輔     五百木ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.玉井　悠亜     南海ＤＣ      中2 : .( )
 3.山﨑　創太     アズサ松山    中2 : .( )
 4.多川　莉玖     南海ＤＣ      大1 : .( )
 5.村田　　楓     AQUA          中2 : .( )
 6.松岡　　遼     アズサ松山    中1 : .( )
 7.渡部　透真     フィッタ重信  小5 : .( )

№ 30 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.西岡　泉美     南海ＤＣ      中3 : .( )
 5.清田　俐帆     AQUA          中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )

№ 31 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.山田　航平     フィッタ重信  中1 : .( )
 2.渡部　泰成     南海ＤＣ      小6 : .( )
 3.立石　凌翔     南海ＤＣ      高2 : .( )
 4.矢野　隼一     石原ＳＣ      高3 : .( )
 5.兵頭虎太朗     ﾌｨｯﾀｴﾐﾌﾙ松前  中1 : .( )
 6.久保田凌太朗   フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )
 7.山内　真彰     フィッタ重信  中2 : .( )


